
© 2025 Winston & Strawn LLP.

1

INSIGHT

US$300M Credit Facility for Minto Communities, LLC

MARCH 7, 2023

Winston & Strawn LLP represented leading homebuilder Minto Communities, LLC, as a Borrower, in connection with

an increase in the size of and amendment to a credit facility in the amount of US$300M. The syndicated credit

facility was arranged and led by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Less Than 1 Min Read

Related Capabilities

Transactions

Related Professionals

Rafael A. Aguilar

https://www.winston.com/
https://www.winston.com/en/capabilities/services/corporate-and-finance
https://www.winston.com/en/professionals/aguilar-rafael
https://www.winston.com/en/professionals/aguilar-rafael


© 2025 Winston & Strawn LLP.

2

Megan Valent

https://www.winston.com/en/professionals/valent-megan
https://www.winston.com/en/professionals/valent-megan

